UNOFFICIAL COPY

RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS



Know All Men By These Presents, that OAK BANK, f/k/a Oak Trust and Savings Bank, an Illinois Banking Corporation of the State of Illinois, does hereby certify that a

Doc#: 0519445049 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/13/2005 02:22 PM Pg: 1 of 2

certain Assignment of Rents dated the	
29th day of July, 2003, made	
by Leland Ashland, L.L.C.; an Illinois Limited Liability Company	
Limited Liability Company	
to OAK BANK f/k/a Oak Trust and Savings	
Bank and recorded as Document	
0321932056	
in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County State of Thereis	
property located in the City of Chicago, County of Cook and State	
	ΟI
Appendix and the second of the	
THE EAST 92 FEET OF THAT PART OF LOTS 11 AND 12 IN BLOCK 2 LYING WEST OF LINE 50 FEET WES	T
OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LEVE OF SECTION 18 IN PARK ADDITION TO RAVENSWOOD I	N
THE NORTHEAST '4 OF SECTION 18, IN COUNTY II DIGGS	D
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	
U _b	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-18-205-034-0000	
Address(es): 4700 No. Ashland Avenue, Chicago, Ill. 60640	
τ_{c}	
is with the note or notes portaining to it fully maid retirfied unlessed and 1 to 1	
is with the note or notes pertaining to it, fully paid, satisfied, released and discharged.	
In Witness Whereof, Oak Bank has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and name to be signed by its Ass	4
Vice President and attested by its Assistant Cashier, this 12th day of _July, 2005.	ι.
OAK BANK	

Asst. Vice President

ssistant Cashier

This Instrument was prepared by OAK BANK 1000 N. Rush Street, Chicago, IL 60611

0519445049 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illimate	
) 88
t municy at clouds	
t, me Unde	rsigned, a Notary Public in and for the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY the Avany Co
Deceria	Asst Vice President and Marilyn in Kantmann
Accietant Cachier	and OAK BANK, f/k/a Oak Trust and Savings Bank, A makey, Rithing, an annual panking
Commercian mercon	hally known to me to be same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing sushumen: a
and sook Vim Dry	and Assistant Cashier, respectively, appeared before me this day in person
Salu Masi, vice i i	that as such officers they signed and delivered the said instrument and caused the corporate scal of
and acknowledged	be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of sand Banking
said corporation is	ir own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of sold OAK BANK for the uses and
purposes therein se	t torth.
	The second secon
Given under my Ha	and and Notarial Scal this 12th day of July AD 2005.
	´O.
	MARIA MONTESCHE OF INPOSE MY Commission France 2 21 200 5 N. C.
	Market of the second of the se
	MARIA MONTESDECO : NOTARY PUBLIC
	Votary Flotic, State of history
	Ay Commission Expires 9-21-2008 My Commussion Uxpires 22/2008

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, IDIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE WAS TILED

MAIL TO: Oak Bank

1000 No. Rush Street

Loan Dept.

Chicago, Ill. 60611